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Abschlusstabelle

Stichtag: 1.1.2006

Unter 9

Uhrzeit

12:00

ASKÖ Hallenfussball 2015

:

Sporthalle Ternitz

12:00

Ergebnis

10 min

Mannschaften

Neunkirchen

1

Am Sonntag, 25. Jänner 2015
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7

8 13:17

13:06

9

10 13:39

13:28

4

12:55

12:44

12:33
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6

12:22

1 minWechselzeit:

12:11 :

Spielpaarung

NSG HirschwangGloggnitz

Pottschach

Gloggnitz

Neunkirchen Pottschach

Ternitz

NSG Hirschwang

NSG Hirschwang Neunkirchen

Ternitz Gloggnitz

Pottschach Ternitz

Gloggnitz Pottschach

NSG Hirschwang Ternitz

Pottschach NSG Hirschwang

Ternitz Neunkirchen

Neunkirchen Gloggnitz

Neunkirchen

Ternitz

NSG Hirschwang

Pottschach

Gloggnitz
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